
 ACADEMIC SCHEDULE – MARCH 2017 

 First Friday of every month Uroradiology 9 to 10 am 

Every other Friday Journal club and Case discussion 9 to 10 am 

Second Wednesday of every month Uropathology 12 to 1 pm 

Third  Wednesday of every month Uronephrology 9 to 10 am 

Fourth Thursday of every month Uro-oncology/ Tumor board 9 to 10 am 

Last Friday of every month Logbook verification by HOD After morning class 

Monday to Saturday Ward rounds / OT Planning 2 to 3 pm 

Monday & Tuesday  ESWL 3 to 4 pm 

Wednesday & Thursday UDE 3 to 4 pm 

Friday  Thesis review 3 to 4 pm 

Saturday Weekly review 3 to 4 pm 

Date Day Topic  Presenter Guide Moderator 

1/3/17 Wed Deceased donor renal 
transplantation 

Dr.Jampanasiva 
Raju 

Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

3/3/17 Fri URO-RADIOLOGY 

6/3/17 Mon Incidence, epidemiology and 
mechanism of stone formation 

Dr.Manoj Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

8/3/17 Wed Types of Urinary stones and 
pathophysiology of individual 
stone formation 

Dr.Jampana Siva 
Raju 

Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

12 noon URO-PATHOLOGY 

10/3/17 Fri Journal club 
Case discussion 

 Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

13/3/17 Mon Evaluation of first and 
recurrent stone formers 

Dr.Manoj Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

15/3/17 Wed 
 

URO-NEPHROLOGY 
Topic: Urological Complications of renal transplantation 

17/3/17 Fri 
 

Journal club 
Case discussion 

 Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

20/1/17 Mon Radiological evaluation of 
stone disease- 1 

Dr.Jampana Siva 
Raju 

Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

22/3/17 Wed CME PROGRAMME – UPDATES ON MANAGEMENT OF CA PROSTATE 

23/3/17 Thu URO-ONCOLOGY  -   TUMOUR BOARD 

24/3/17 Fri Journal club 
MS general surgery PG topic 
Case discussion 

 Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

27/3/17 Mon Radiological evaluation of 
stone disease - 2 

Dr.Arjun Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

29/3/17 Wed Conservative and medical 
management of stone disease 

Dr.Arjun Dr.D.Senthil/ 
Dr.J.Saravanan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 

31/3/17 Fri Journal club 
Case discussion 
Log book verification 

 Dr.T.Senthil 
Kumar/ 
Dr.T.Srinivasan 

Prof.RM.M/ 
Prof.Vairavel 


